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LAS PALMERAS GOLF

Il PUNTUABLE RANKING PITCH & PUTT

F.C.G. 2024 - LAS PALMERAS GOLF

13 DE ABRIL DE 2024
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LISTADO DEFINITIVO DE INSCRITOS

FRANJA HORARIA

LICENCIA
CP26757355
CP26453373
CP35244580
CP02015816
CP02345451
CP26369863
CP14463638
CP35790536
CP00941134
CP26066333
CP26090357
CP26454308
CP05137603
CP39774004
CP35361805
CP15931740
CP15982572
CP17784833
CP02893648
CP26407550
CP15774294
CP39151571
CP39955318
CP39930939
CP39084827
CP06906792
CP39265712
CP39967471
CP04288677
CP26407549
CP17367526
CP26400927
CP35883249
CP00158914
CP00970393
CP15266720
CP26444909

JUGADOR/A

Aisa Barrera, Prakash
Dominguez Cabrera, Marcial
Vega Gonzalez, Carlos
Fernandez De Caleya Pujol, Cesar

Crespo, Cesar

Rodriguez Suarez, Eustaquio
Velazquez Morales, Maria
Luna Berlanga, Pedro
Calzadilla Mangan, Noel
Santana Monzon, Santiago
Montesdeoca Suarez, Jorge
Cubas Cabrera, Juan Antonio
Rivero De La Cruz, Santiago
Arrieta Garcia, Tomas
Esteban Jimenez, Antonio

Reh, Sebastian

Rodriguez Garcia, Ramon
Fleitas Gonzalez, Adolfo
Rodriguez Diaz, Mario
Sebares Diaz, Manuel
Hernandez Cruz, Pablo Luis
Macias Torres, Antonio
Caceres Rodriguez, Francisco
Bermejo Frontan, Pedro

Chala, Alain

Aza Cordero, Silvia

Rodriguez Rivero, Carlos Javier
Hernandez Mejias, Angel Wladimir
Rocio Morales, Enrique
Castellote Alvaro, Victor

Cardona Afonso, Luis Maria
Rodriguez Morales, Jose

Franco Dominguez, Jose Agustin
Armas Morales, Juan Alberto
Rodriguez Cabo, Francisco Javier
Gnadlinger, Karl

Suarez Pazos, Carlos Julio
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CP35444726
CP39476459
CP06946848
CP39084816
CP39967476
CP35818632
CP02238929
CP35914548
CP36888727
CP35369609
CP35402575
CP00409236
CP39981843
CP02466757
CP35401190
CP35170411
CP06815666
CP09405989
CP39986680
CP35444044
CP00986267
CP06981121
CP26884190
CP39964238
CP17367906
CP06950750
CP35463240
CP15076778
CP26884191
CP00381543
CP00970980
CP26382128
CP39990323
CP15961199
CP09406286
CP35432403
CP35096219
CP39460519
CP06899264
CP35170421
CP26476678
CP35892415
CP39955307
CP35750527
CP35401191
CP35981405
CP39345381
CP39502899
CP00793987
CP26800745
CP26083883
CP26817955

Franco Benitez, Jose
Sosa Socorro, Fabiola
Rubio Ortega, Jose Maria
Besson Chala, Michelle

Hernandez Mejias, Alexander Wilmer

Gnadlinger, Christoph
Escuder Martin, Ana M.
Padilla Belza, Desiderio

Gladkowski Makowski, Pepe Fryderyk

Navarro Gonzalez, Jose Carmelo
Hernandez Rodriguez, Ricardo Javier
Martin Pacheco, Juan

Jimenez Garcia, Patricia Maria
Oreja Montero, Beatriz

Artiles Carrefo, Jose

Sanmartin Acosta, Yubal

Aza Frutos, Fernando

Alvarez Alvarez, Joaquin

Doldan, Raul Horacio

Garces Martin, Jordi

Ruiz Sanchez, Agustin Francisco
Sanchez De Armas, Juan Sebastian
Pajuelo Lobeto, Maria Remedios
Bernabeu Pardo, Jose Maria
Martinez Rodriguez, Rita Maria
Rodriguez Donate, Jose Ramon
Reyes Perez, Manuel

Nguegan G, Jean Paul

Armas Falcon, Teresa

Salomon Felechosa, Jose Luis
Juarez Marrero, Jose Nicolas
Guzman Espino, Salvador
Ramirez Naranjo, Esther
Hernandez Gutierrez, Jose Manuel
Rodriguez Cruz, Juan Jose
Martinez Altabas, Teresa

Martin Medina, Sebastian

Christ Christ, Rene

Giedelmann Ospina, Jose Ignacio
Sanchez Armas, Angel

Ravelo Martel, Lydia

Garcia Repetto, Ruben Matias
Gonzalez Garcia, Maria

Diaz Gil, M2 Concepcion

Artiles Carrefio, Domingo
Moreno Iria, Hector

Cabello Ojeda, Arnesio

Lopez Lopez, Jose Daniel

Piquero Gonzalez, Victor Antonio
Benitez Rodriguez, Asuncion
Suarez Sanchez, Jose Miguel
Diaz Romero, Gladys
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CP26962240
CP39431842
CP39975557
CP26095924
CP26820228
CP39098832
CP06348862
CP09070936
CP09085205
CP26171935
CP35966493
CP26946345
CP35963362
CP00209457
CP15937710
CP26321870
CP39349709
CP39065541
CP26164274
CP15377710
CP26999175
CP02900991
CP35069929
CP39376624
CP39980115
CP39097973
CP39073961
CP39988841
CP39082129
CP26988540
CP26510852

Penate Deniz, Maria Del Pino

Fernandez Pozurama, Joaquin Enrique

Perera Medina, Agustin

Gioia Sastre, Andrés
Guglielmone Luccini, Oscar
Carretero Doreste, Patricia Elena
Montero Merchant, Hector Didy
Velasco Almeida, Ivan

Marin Perez, Carlos

Reguera Blanco, Francisco Javier
Dominguez Pefna, Concepcion
Martinez Valdivielso, Luis

Paz Espinosa, Andres

Gonzalez Tejera, Jose Luis
Plasencia Garces, Carmen Piedad
Torres Padilla, Davd

Faber Esquivel, Juan

Reyes Sosa, Carolina

Vega Cruz, J Javier

Javier Gonzalez, Gersan

Perez Delgado, Alicia

Diaz Herrera, Carmen Dolores
Garcia Valdes, Luis Maria
Mataluna, Maria

Go Galvan, Reginapaz

Reina San Roman, Eva

Garcia Ferrer, M2 Angeles
Macias Deniz, Minerva

Perez Suarez, Concepcion

Ester Sanchez, Tirso

Perez Lujan, Juan Jose



